LM79xx
2018 JAN1 / 10深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
FEATURES
 Output current in excess of 1.0A
 Internal short current circuit limiting
 Internal thermal overload protection
 Output voltage offered of 4% tolerance
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM7905TG TO-220-3 LM7905 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7906TG TO-220-3 LM7906 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7908TG TO-220-3 LM7908 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7909TG TO-220-3 LM7909 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7912TG TO-220-3 LM7912 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7915TG TO-220-3 LM7915 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7918TG TO-220-3 LM7918 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7924TG TO-220-3 LM7924 TUBE 1000pcs/box
LM7905SRG TO-263-3 LM7905 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7906SRG TO-263-3 LM7906 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7908SRG TO-263-3 LM7908 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7909SRG TO-263-3 LM7909 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7912SRG TO-263-3 LM7912 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7915SRG TO-263-3 LM7915 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7918SRG TO-263-3 LM7918 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7924SRG TO-263-3 LM7924 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7905D2TRG TO-263-2 LM7905 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7906D2TRG TO-263-2 LM7906 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7908D2TRG TO-263-2 LM7908 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7909D2TRG TO-263-2 LM7909 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7912D2TRG TO-263-2 LM7912 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7915D2TRG TO-263-2 LM7915 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7918D2TRG TO-263-2 LM7918 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM7924D2TRG TO-263-2 LM7924 REEL 500pcs/reel
TO-220-3
TO-263-3
TO-263-2
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com